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Scene Work: Git On 
Board 

Scene Work: Cookin' 
With Aunt Ethel 

Break

Scene Work: Photo 
Session

Scene Work: Soldier 
w/ A Secret 

Scene Work: The 
Gospel According to 

Miss Roj

End of Day

Accomplished Schedule Attendees 

General Notes 

3:01

3:30

3:42

3:52

4:10

4:40

Rosalyn Williams, Miles Miranda, CiCi Koueth, 
Ta'Neesha Murphy, Aaron Stewart, Marlynn 

Pollard, and Ronald Benson-El. 

4:56

N/A 

Lighting 

Sound

Today, we continued working through scenes in show order, there was also discussion 
regarding the costume pieces the actors want to bring in, as well as, props we want to have in 
the show. We will be on our feet tomorrow, during our first in person rehearsal, and will be 
putting up alot of the scenes we worked today. 

We are looking to have a few props and furniture pieces for the show, and would love for you 
to inquire about that to let us know if that's possible. I can give you the specific list once we 
find out. 

Roz would like there to be diagonal pools of light (catwalk) for Aaron and Marlynn to walk in 
during their scene "Photo Session." 

N/A 

Technical Direction 

Miscellaneous


