Version 1 - 11/6/20

Accomplished Schedule		Attendees
3:01	Scene Work: Git On Board	Rosalyn Williams, Miles Miranda, CiCi Koueth, Ta'Neesha Murphy, Aaron Stewart, Marlynn Pollard, and Ronald Benson-El.
3:30	Scene Work: Cookin' With Aunt Ethel	
3:42	Break	
3:52	Scene Work: Photo Session	
4:10	Scene Work: Soldier w/ A Secret	
4:40	Scene Work: The Gospel According to Miss Roj	
4:56	End of Day	

General Notes

Today, we continued working through scenes in show order, there was also discussion regarding the costume pieces the actors want to bring in, as well as, props we want to have in the show. We will be on our feet tomorrow, during our first in person rehearsal, and will be putting up alot of the scenes we worked today.

Technical Direction

We are looking to have a few props and furniture pieces for the show, and would love for you to inquire about that to let us know if that's possible. I can give you the specific list once we find out.

Lighting

Roz would like there to be diagonal pools of light (catwalk) for Aaron and Marlynn to walk in during their scene "Photo Session."

Sound

N/A

Miscellaneous

N/A